
Peewee HORSE TIME PAID

Karsyn West Midge 21.956 $15.00

Open HORSE TIME PAID

3500 Novice Class HORSE TIME PAID

Emma Suing One Hot Potatoe 15.005 $60.00

Sabrina Frolov Cuttys Liberty Bell NT

Tonya Bender Ishta NT

1000 Novice Class

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

Marty Fox Dolly 16.234 $48.00

Karen Mitchell Hondo 16.594 $35.00

Hollee Kaseberg Annie 17.584

Riann Cornett No Way In Hail NT

500 Novice Class

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

Natalia Frolov RCA Pretty Late Frost 16.229 $60.00

Crystal Alley Hey Hey 25.702

Emma Suing Smartest Freckle 19.531

OBRA Race AM 5/1/22



5D  

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

1D

Siterra Magee Flashing That Cash 14.971 $104.00

Emma Suing One Hot Potatoe 15.005 $69.00

Tina Howell Cronus 15.307

Claire Bender Indy 15.446

2D

Karen Mitchell Anchor 15.737 $88.00

Mayzee Dalton Sox 15.932 $59.00

3D

Karsyn West Midge 16.157 $80.00

Karen Mitchell Hondo 16.170 $53.00

Marty Fox Dolly 16.234

Sabrina Frolov Cuttys Liberty Bell 16.344

4D

Michelle Kennedy Foley 16.929 $120.00

5D

Siterra Magee TK Dualin Buggy 17.187 $56.00

Tee Mott Honk 17.525 $40.00

Hollee Kaseberg Annie 17.584

Crystal Alley Hey Hey 19.510

Emma Suing Smartest Freckle 19.531

Ruth Broadhurst Odie 916.210

Baylee Keegan Dutch 916.293

Ashtyn West Megan 916.840

Charlee Mitchell Emma 916.885

Amelia Haris Awesom You (Piper) 919.950

Tonya Bender Ishta 923.928

Riann Cornett No Way In Hail NT







PeeWee HORSE TIME PAID

OPEN HORSE TIME PAID

3500 Novice Class HORSE TIME PAID

Emma Suing One Hot Potatoe 15.005 $60.00

Sabrina Frolov Cuttys Liberty Bell NT

Tonya Bender Ishta NT

1000 Novice Class

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

Marty Fox Dolly 16.234 $60.00

Karen Mitchell Hondo 16.594 $40.00

Hollee Kaseberg Annie 17.584

Riann Cornett No Way In Hail NT

Emma Suing Smartest Freckle 19.531

500 Novice Class

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

Moved to $1000 Class

OBRA Race PM 5/1/22



5D  

RIDER HORSE TIME PAID

1D

Siterra Magee Flashing That Cash 14.971 $95.00

Emma Suing One Hot Potatoe 15.005 63.00$    

Tina Howell Cornus 15.307

Claire Bender Indy 15.446

2D

Karen Mitchell Anchor 15.737 $80.00

Mayzee Dalton Sox 15.932 $54.00

3D

Karsyn West Midge 16.157 $73.00

Karen Mitchell Hondo 16.170 $49.00

Marty Fox Dolly 16.234

Sabrina Frolov Cuttys Liberty Bell 16.344

4D

Michelle Kennedy Foley 16.929 $110.00

5D

Siterra Magee TK Dualin Buggy 17.187 $51.00

Tee Mott Honk 17.525 $40.00

Hollee Kaseberg Annie 17.584

Emma Suing Smartest Freckle 19.531

Ruth Broadhurst Odie 916.210

Baylee Keegan Dutch 916.293

Ashtyn West Megan 916.84

Charlee Mitchell Emma 916.885

Tonya Bender Ishta 923.928

Riann Cornett No Way In Hail NT




